Nivotemp
63 K + KN, 63 K-VA + KN-VA
Modern production facilities employ more and more plant
automation systems and computerized controls. These
allow the monitoring and control of hydraulic and lubricating
systems. Traditional level controls are focused on pump
protection i. e. an typical system is equipped with a level
switch with one or two contacts. These contacts protect the

** with plug fixed ** with plug fixed
other connectors upon request
order information
with level and temperature contacts
level contacts only
*variable length by range steps 150 mm
63 K / KN L = min. 220 mm , max. 1420 mm
63 K / KN - VA L = min. 220 mm , max. 1120 mm
you need: length 670 mm, with level and temperature 4mA = 640 mm , 20 mA = 25 mm
you order: part-no. 1062799 Nivotemp 63-K-M3-L= 670, L1=25; L2=635
part-no
L = 370 mm 1060999 1026399 1072199 1061199 1066399 1073199
L = 520 mm 1061799 1026599 1072399 1061999 1066599 1073399
L = variable* 1062799 1026199 1072599 1062999 1066099 1073599
L = 370 mm 1061099 1026499 1061299 1066499
L = 520 mm 1061899 1026699 1062099 1066699
L = variable* 1062899 1026299 1063099 1066799
63-K-M3 63-K-M12 63-K-2xM12 63-K-VA-M3 63-K-VA-M12 63-K-VA-2xM12
part-no 63-KN-M3 63-KN-M12 63-KN-VA-M3 63-KN-VA-M12
order example:
accessories
stilling tube made of: brass 1.4571
L = till 520 mm 100701601 106000401